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Sat Jun 22 5:37am CT

Week 1

1 Rock On

Released Khalil Herbert CHI  RB Owner Tue Jun 18 6:00pm CT

Released Jahan Dotson WAS  WR Owner Fri May 3 7:22pm CT

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Fri Mar 15 7:47pm CT

Released Cade Otton TB  TE Owner Fri Mar 1 3:51pm CT

Released Josh Palmer LAC  WR Owner Fri Mar 1 3:51pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Fri Mar 1 3:51pm CT

Traded Billieve Sun May 26 11:02am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 4 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Rnd 5, Pick 12

Traded DYN08* #8 +1BR Wed Apr 17 7:57pm CT

Rashee Rice WR KC Rnd 2, Pick 8

213

Released Jake Bobo SEA  WR Owner Tue Jun 11 6:38pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Tue Jun 11 6:38pm CT

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Tue Jun 11 6:38pm CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Tue Jun 11 6:38pm CT

Traded Givens Tue Apr 30 9:38am CT

Rnd 6, Pick 10 Rnd 7, Pick 6

Rnd 8, Pick 6

Rnd 9, Pick 6

Traded Givens Sun Mar 17 3:18pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 10 Michael Mayer TE LV

Luke Musgrave TE GB

Billieve

Released Gardner Minshew II LV  QB Owner Mon Apr 22 6:47pm CT

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Mon Apr 22 6:47pm CT

Traded Theory Tue Jun 18 11:44am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 4 J.K. Dobbins RB LAC

Traded Givens Thu Jun 6 4:21pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Marvin Mims WR DEN

Traded 1 Rock On Sun May 26 11:02am CT

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT Rnd 3, Pick 4

Rnd 5, Pick 12

Traded BOY WONDER Tue May 21 5:15pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Jake Ferguson TE DAL

Traded Chawks2014 Mon Apr 22 7:35am CT

Christian Kirk WR JAX Justin Jefferson WR MIN

Dallas Goedert TE PHI Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

James Cook RB BUF

BOY WONDER

Traded Billieve Tue May 21 5:15pm CT
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Jake Ferguson TE DAL Rnd 1, Pick 12

Chawks2014

Released Darnell Mooney ATL  WR Owner Mon Apr 22 7:48am CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Mon Apr 22 7:48am CT

Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI  D/ST Owner Mon Apr 22 7:48am CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Mon Apr 22 7:48am CT

Released Las Vegas Raiders LV  D/ST Owner Mon Apr 22 7:48am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Mon Apr 22 7:48am CT

Released Irv Smith Jr. KC  TE Owner Mon Apr 22 7:48am CT

Traded Billieve Mon Apr 22 7:35am CT

Justin Jefferson WR MIN Christian Kirk WR JAX

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT Dallas Goedert TE PHI

James Cook RB BUF

Down Payment Blues 125

No transactions performed this week.

DYN08* #8 +1BR

Released Dalton Schultz HOU  TE Owner Sun Apr 21 11:06pm CT

Released Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Wed Mar 13 3:14am CT

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 1:02am CT

Traded 1 Rock On Wed Apr 17 7:57pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 8 Rashee Rice WR KC

Givens

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Mon Mar 18 11:02am CT

Traded Billieve Thu Jun 6 4:21pm CT

Marvin Mims WR DEN Rnd 3, Pick 12

Traded Theory Thu May 2 11:16pm CT

Jordan Love QB GB Garrett Wilson WR NYJ

Drake London WR ATL Rnd 2, Pick 9

Traded 213 Tue Apr 30 9:38am CT

Rnd 7, Pick 6 Rnd 6, Pick 10

Rnd 8, Pick 6

Rnd 9, Pick 6

Traded 213 Sun Mar 17 3:18pm CT

Michael Mayer TE LV Rnd 3, Pick 10

Luke Musgrave TE GB

LLUA renewed 2

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Fri Mar 15 10:56pm CT

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Tue Mar 12 11:46am CT

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 12 11:46am CT

Released Derek Carr NO  QB Owner Tue Mar 12 11:46am CT
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RUN CMC

No transactions performed this week.

SJ1022

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Tue Apr 23 5:13am CT

Off I/R Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Tue Apr 23 5:13am CT

Theory

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Thu May 2 11:16pm CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Tue Apr 16 9:49pm CT

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Sun Mar 3 8:53am CT

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Sun Mar 3 8:53am CT

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Sun Mar 3 8:53am CT

Traded Billieve Tue Jun 18 11:44am CT

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC Rnd 3, Pick 4

Traded Givens Thu May 2 11:16pm CT

Garrett Wilson WR NYJ Jordan Love QB GB

Rnd 2, Pick 9 Drake London WR ATL
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